NJOKI, Ndwiga    

1. EDU/PGDE/1026/16 
WAFULA, Erick J    

PASS

1. EDU/PGDE/1020/16 
BOERA, Onchwari Denis    

1. EDU/PGDE/1018/16 
JEPKEMBOI, Cecilia    

1. EDU/PGDE/1005/16 
SIMIYU, Juma Edwin    

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION (ARTS)

The following SEVEN HUNDRED AND SEVENTY EIGHT (778) candidates SATISFIED the 
School of Education Board of Examiners in 2017/2018 Academic Year for the conferment of 
BACHELOR OF EDUCATION (ARTS).

FIRST CLASS HONOURS

1 C/ED/295/13 DANIEL, Musyoka Mutiso
2 ED/192/15 KIMATHI, Stephen
3 C/ED/205/13 KIRUI, Kibet Alex

[...]

20 EDH/3034/14 MWANAHAWA, Atmoin
21 EDH/3041/14 GICHABA, Caroline Moraa
SECOND CLASS HONOURS – LOWER DIVISION
1 EDH/12/13 CHEPNGETICH, Francisca M
2 EDH/61/14 MADZUA, Imelda
3 EDH/122/14 OGINGA, Rachel

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION (BUSINESS STUDIES)

The following ONE HUNDRED AND EIGHTY ONE (181) candidates SATISFIED the School
of Education Board of Examiners in 2017/2018 Academic Year for the conferment of BACHELOR
OF EDUCATION (BUSINESS STUDIES).

SECOND CLASS HONOURS (UPPER DIVISION)

1 EDB/02/14 ADENYA, Brenda A
2 EDB/64/14 AGENG'O, Joshua Jaoko

[...]

EDG/10
7/14 SING'OEY, Isaac

15
EDG/27
/14 SYOWIA, John Monica

16
EDG/53
/13 WACHIRA, Faith

17
EDG/10
9/14 WAITHERO, Sarah Wanjiku

18
EDG/11
1/14 WAMBUI, Margaret Waithera 

19
EDG/11
3/14 WANJOHI, Sarah

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION (SCIENCE)

The following TWO HUNDRED AND FORTY ONE (241) candidates SATISFIED the School of
Education Board of Examiners in 2017/2018 Academic Year for the conferment of BACHELOR
OF EDUCATION (SCIENCE).

FIRST CLASS HONOURS
1. EDS/

211/1
4 

ONYANGO, Otieno Robert
SECOND CLASS HONOURS-UPPER DIVISION

1.